
Security

Main Gate: 818-252-5208

John Lewis, Security Coordinator: 
818-252-5250
John.Lewis@Woodbury.Edu

Ian Wright, Campus Safety 
Coordinator:
818-252-5229
Ian.Wright@Woodbury.Edu

First-Aid/Health Center

Bianca Mendoza: 818-252-5238

Bianca.Mendoza@Woodbury.Edu
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Department Contact Information

Central Services

Helen Hung: 818-252-5160
Helen.Hung@Woodbury.Edu

Mental Health & Counseling 
Services

Ruth Burgher-Gibore, MA, LMFT

Director of Counseling Services

Office: 818-252-5237
Ruth.Burgher-Gibore@Woodbury.edu

Office of Disabilities & 
Accessibility Services

Teresa Young, Ph.D.,:
818-394-3345
Disabilities@Woodbury.edu
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